AREA GPRA COORDINATORS
AS OF MAY 6, 2005

	AREA
	GPRA COORDINATOR(S)
	CONTACT INFORMATION

	Aberdeen
	Mary Lynn Eaglestaff
	Mary.Eaglestaff@ihs.gov
(605) 226-7278

	Alaska
	Bonnie Boedeker
	BBoedeke@akanmc.alaska.ihs.gov
(907) 729-3665

	Albuquerque
	Regina Robertson
	Regina.Robertson@ihs.gov
(505) 248-4773

	Bemidji
	Mary Fairbanks
	Mary.Fairbanks@ihs.gov 

(218) 444-0487

	Billings
	Diane Jeanotte
	Diane.Jeanotte@ihs.gov 
(406) 247-7125

	California
	Carol Goodin, R.Ph., M.P.H.

	Carol.Goodin@ihs.gov
(916) 930-3927 ext. 322

	Nashville
	Byron Jasper, D.D.S.
	Byron.Jasper@ihs.gov 

(615) 467-1508

	Navajo
	Jenny Notah
Mike Everett, Ph.D.
	Genevieve.Notah@ihs.gov
(928) 871-5836
Michael.Everett@ihs.gov

(928) 871-1459

	Oklahoma
	Marjorie Rogers
	Marjorie.Rogers@mail.ihs.gov
(405) 951-6020

	Phoenix
	Steven Tetrev, D.D.S.
	Steven.Tetrev@ihs.gov

(602) 364-5190

	Portland
	Cheryl Bittle, Ph.D.
Mary Brickell
	Cheryl.Bittle@ihs.gov
(503)326-3288
Mary.Brickell@ihs.gov
503-326-5592

	Tucson
	John Kittredge, M.D.
	John.Kittredge@ihs.gov

(520) 295-2406


